
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08 REVISED

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 200 Peter Horne St Osmund's Middle School 0:31.96 1081 2 3:28.31 1192 2 2273
2 199 Miles Burton St Laurence School 0:35.57 1045 10 3:24.90 1213 1 2258
3 201 Peter Thornton St Osmund's Middle School 0:32.68 1074 6 3:29.69 1183 3 2257
4 191 George Lavallin Millfield Prep School 0:32.20 1078 5 3:33.91 1159 4 2237
5 181 Will Newland Clayesmore School 0:31.96 1081 2 3:36.84 1141 7 2222
6 180 Benjamin Tucker Castle Court School 0:35.01 1050 8 3:36.90 1141 8 2191
7 192 Joss Bennett Prior Park College 0:31.81 1082 1 3:42.04 1108 11 2190
8 198 Brendan O'Neill St Augustines Catholic College 0:34.48 1056 7 3:40.64 1117 10 2173
9 203 William Carter Tavistock College 0:35.12 1049 9 3:39.85 1123 9 2172

10 193 Jack Clarke Queen Elizabeth Community College 0:39.45 1006 16 3:35.40 1150 6 2156
11 190 George Mather Millfield Prep School 0:32.08 1080 4 3:51.72 1051 16 2131
12 446 Piers Angeli Clayesmore School 0:37.06 1030 14 3:45.62 1087 12 2117
13 195 Edward Bull St Augustines Catholic College 0:47.03 930 24 3:35.09 1150 5 2080
14 205 Sam O'Boyle Tavistock College 0:37.09 1030 15 3:56.51 1021 18 2051
15 84 Oliver Rhodes Clayesmore School 0:41.67 984 19 3:49.14 1066 14 2050
16 189 Liam Clarke Haygrove School 0:36.64 1034 13 3:57.96 1015 19 2049
17 204 Tom Green Tavistock College 0:42.35 977 21 3:48.98 1069 13 2046
18 103 Jonathan Matthews Rose Hill School 0:40.06 1000 17 3:52.75 1045 17 2045
19 184 Chester Allen Clayesmore School 0:35.75 1043 11 4:02.35 988 20 2031
20 183 James Comer Clayesmore School 0:36.34 1037 12 4:03.31 982 21 2019
21 185 George Neale Clayesmore School 0:44.75 953 23 3:50.34 1060 15 2013
22 196 Oliver Foster St Augustines Catholic College 0:42.13 979 20 4:08.34 952 23 1931
23 197 Rory Tucker St Augustines Catholic College 0:49.59 905 26 4:05.57 967 22 1872
24 202 Nathan Halewood St Osmund's Middle School 0:43.73 963 22 4:42.02 748 24 1711
25 182 Callum Geary Clayesmore School 0:47.09 930 25 4:45.25 730 25 1660
26 187 Rhys Merriott Devonport High School For Boys 0:41.46 986 18 DNF 0 26 986

186 Reece Worth Devonport High School For Boys DNS - - -
188 Max Burgess Devonport High School For Boys DNS - - -
194 Kondwani Mwale St Augustines Catholic College DNS - - -

Year 7 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run

MPAGB 07/11/2007 12:31 



Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08 REVISED

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

181 Will Newland Clayesmore School 0:31.96 1081 3:36.84 1141 2222
1 446 Piers Angeli Clayesmore School 0:37.06 1030 3:45.62 1087 2117 6389

84 Oliver Rhodes Clayesmore School 0:41.67 984 3:49.14 1066 2050
203 William Carter Tavistock College 0:35.12 1049 3:39.85 1123 2172

2 205 Sam O'Boyle Tavistock College 0:37.09 1030 3:56.51 1021 2051 6269
204 Tom Green Tavistock College 0:42.35 977 3:48.98 1069 2046
200 Peter Horne St Osmund's Middle School 0:31.96 1081 3:28.31 1192 2273

3 201 Peter Thornton St Osmund's Middle School 0:32.68 1074 3:29.69 1183 2257 6241
202 Nathan Halewood St Osmund's Middle School 0:43.73 963 4:42.02 748 1711
198 Brendan O'Neill St Augustines Catholic College 0:34.48 1056 3:40.64 1117 2173

4 195 Edward Bull St Augustines Catholic College 0:47.03 930 3:35.09 1150 2080 6184
196 Oliver Foster St Augustines Catholic College 0:42.13 979 4:08.34 952 1931
184 Chester Allen Clayesmore School 0:35.75 1043 4:02.35 988 2031

5 183 James Comer Clayesmore School 0:36.34 1037 4:03.31 982 2019 6063
185 George Neale Clayesmore School 0:44.75 953 3:50.34 1060 2013

Year 7 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run

MPAGB 07/11/2007 12:31 


